
High Point Univ (4-12-1) -vs- Liberty University (9-7-2)
11/8/2001 at Charleston, S.C. (Blackbaud Soccer Sta)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 11/8/2001
Attendance: 104
Stadium: Blackbaud Soccer Sta
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
High Point Univ 0 0 0
Liberty University 1 0 1

High Point Univ 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 WATTS, Cindy 0 0 0 0 0
3 MUSCOLINA, Kerry 2 1 0 0 0
5 KELLY, Kristen 0 0 0 0 0
6 IMPSON, Tamara 1 0 0 0 0
7 DISALVO-WALSH, Lori 1 0 0 0 0
8 MORK, Beth 1 0 0 0 0
10 IMPSON, Tiffany 1 1 0 0 0
12 MAZEIKA, Eileen 0 0 0 0 0
15 ROBERTSON, Alisse 0 0 0 0 0
16 BADER, Carolyn 2 1 0 0 0
18 MOENTER, Stephanie 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 MOORE, Megan 0 0 0 0 0
14 TINGLEY, Kristen 0 0 0 0 0
19 BURNHAM, Jamie 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 3 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 WATTS, Cindy 90:00 1 6

Totals 1 6

Liberty University 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 MAYER, Natalie 0 0 0 0 0
2 ZEALAND, Lauren 3 1 1 0 0
6 FATKIN, Megan 0 0 0 0 0
7 RUDOLPH, Liz 1 0 0 0 0
8 ALTHOUSE, Kim 0 0 0 0 0
9 SHUBIN, Emily 3 0 0 0 0
10 WOODROW, Katie 6 4 0 0 0
12 GANTER, Sarah 0 0 0 0 0
14 DAVIS, Jenny 2 1 0 0 0
15 DAVIS, Nancy 1 1 0 0 0
21 JENNINGS, Felicia 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
1 MOXLEY, Amy 0 0 0 0 0
3 LYNDON, Lauren 1 0 0 0 0
4 WEBB, Kristy 0 0 0 0 0
5 BLESCH, Jenni 0 0 0 0 0
13 MAYS, Kirsten 0 0 0 0 0
16 DAVIS, Alicia 0 0 0 0 0
17 WADE, Kacey 0 0 0 0 0
18 FOSTER, Sarah 0 0 0 0 0
22 HAWKINS, Kimberly 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 17 7 1 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 MAYER, Natalie 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
High Point Univ 3 5 8
Liberty University 11 6 17

Saves By Period
High Point Univ 4 2 6
Liberty University 1 2 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
High Point Univ 2 1 3
Liberty University 0 1 1

Fouls By Period
High Point Univ 2 3 5
Liberty University 4 4 8

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

6:25
LIBER
TY ZEALAND, Lauren Unassisted, breakaway
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Time Team Play


